
FED ID Federal Electoral Districts Total
Total Income

($000)

Net Income

($000)

Taxable Income

($000)

PR      48 Alberta

48001 Banff--Airdrie 113,120 7,502,342 6,932,457 6,785,284

48002 Battle River--Crowfoot 92,680 4,746,838 4,448,885 4,215,827

48003 Bow River 88,280 4,603,950 4,314,656 4,144,245

48004 Calgary Centre 106,660 9,143,878 8,486,017 8,243,834

48005 Calgary Confederation 91,320 6,812,358 6,253,705 6,090,500

48006 Calgary Forest Lawn 84,860 3,094,572 2,931,163 2,790,629

48007 Calgary Heritage 86,640 5,776,435 5,312,786 5,192,880

48008 Calgary Midnapore 98,300 6,318,359 5,818,582 5,709,508

48009 Calgary Nose Hill 89,350 4,946,185 4,542,535 4,428,932

48010 Calgary Rocky Ridge 101,840 6,663,966 6,082,665 5,984,447

48011 Calgary Shepard 110,410 7,008,037 6,474,105 6,375,834

48012 Calgary Signal Hill 90,590 7,348,373 6,752,288 6,608,035

48013 Calgary Skyview 106,640 4,031,234 3,800,285 3,686,947

48014 Edmonton Centre 84,870 4,975,593 4,609,085 4,444,512

48015 Edmonton Griesbach 87,830 3,540,545 3,324,656 3,085,734

48016 Edmonton Manning 94,070 4,503,735 4,187,919 4,053,826

48017 Edmonton Mill Woods 92,230 4,061,254 3,790,129 3,686,410

48018 Edmonton Riverbend 93,370 6,589,201 6,018,727 5,907,480

48019 Edmonton Strathcona 79,510 4,704,533 4,310,105 4,203,054

48020 Edmonton West 94,820 5,332,726 4,932,948 4,816,788

48021 Edmonton--Wetaskiwin 125,710 7,247,460 6,725,775 6,594,637

48022 Foothills 86,560 6,030,242 5,603,899 5,422,503

48023 Fort McMurray--Cold Lake 79,710 6,317,594 5,941,079 5,768,667

48024 Grande Prairie--Mackenzie 91,610 5,354,665 5,074,471 4,745,918

48025 Lakeland 87,370 4,509,202 4,247,969 4,051,466

48026 Lethbridge 90,110 4,479,885 4,155,661 3,999,838

48027 Medicine Hat--Cardston--Warner 82,970 3,940,304 3,670,137 3,500,632

48028 Peace River--Westlock 77,920 3,819,962 3,610,217 3,367,083

48029 Red Deer--Mountain View 85,620 4,892,781 4,568,114 4,419,250

48030 Red Deer--Lacombe 97,830 5,089,440 4,790,893 4,618,086

48031 St. Albert--Edmonton 93,550 5,735,486 5,240,836 5,132,148

48032 Sherwood Park--Fort Saskatchewan 95,340 6,742,396 6,206,595 6,101,744

48033 Sturgeon River--Parkland 99,380 6,063,638 5,639,401 5,501,238

48034 Yellowhead 71,370 3,839,192 3,618,922 3,508,707

TOTAL 3,152,390 185,766,361 172,417,666 167,186,623

Table 1a - Federal Electoral District Statistics for All Returns - 2017 Tax Year


